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Cod.
Tipo Posto Tipo [Pos Cognome Nome Punteggio

Post| to

0
COMUNE AN 1 DILILLO FILOMENA 151
COMUNE AN 2  BANDINI MARIANNA 146
COMUNE AN 3 SERRA TIZIANA 146
COMUNE AN 4  BELLETTI LETIZIA 139
COMUNE AN 5 COTA FRANCA 127
COMUNE AN 6 GUERRERO FRANCESCA 117
COMUNE AN 7 QUARANTA CONCETTA ANTONIET 116
COMUNE AN 8 VENTURA FRANCESCA 111
COMUNE AN 9 LECCE MICHELA 109
COMUNE AN 10 TOMASI ANGELA 97
COMUNE AN 11 FORTE SISINA 93
COMUNE AN 12 TUCI MARGHERITA 85
COMUNE AN 13 PAGANI ANNA PAOLA 77
COMUNE AN 14 SCIBETTA NADIA 76
COMUNE AN 15 ADDORISIO ALESSANDRA 76
COMUNE AN 16 GUILIZZONI ALICE 68
COMUNE AN 17 FONTANELLA CRISTINA 67
COMUNE AN 18 PISAPIA ANNALISA 65
COMUNE AN 19 DE VINCENTI GRAZIA 65
COMUNE AN 20 RUSSO CHIARA 65
COMUNE AN 21 CREMONESE CINZIA 64
COMUNE AN 22 APOLLO ANNALISA 64
COMUNE AN 23 TUTOLO SIMONA 63
COMUNE AN 24 CRIVELLARO FRANCESCA 57
COMUNE AN 25 RUSSO PATRIZIA 57
COMUNE AN 26 TRAVAGLIA JESSICA 55
COMUNE AN 27 RICCIARDULLI CARMELA 50
COMUNE AN 28 QUARTA GLORIA 48
COMUNE AN 29 TANCREDI LUCIANA 44
COMUNE AN 30 GALVANO MARIA DANIELA 44
COMUNE AN 31 LISl STEFANIA 43
COMUNE AN 32 MISELLI ELISABETTA 41
COMUNE AN 33 VESCIO DEBORA 40
COMUNE AN 34 FRANCOLINO GIOVANNI 38
COMUNE AN 35 TOMACELLI ANNA TERESA 38
COMUNE AN 36 ABBATE LOREDANA 33
COMUNE AN 37 DE SANTO SABRINA 31
COMUNE AN 38 DEVITA ELENA ILLUMINATA 31
COMUNE AN 39 VERGARI NICOLETTA 31
COMUNE AN 40 RETTA VITTORIA 29
COMUNE AN 41 DERAFFELE BRUNELLA 27
COMUNE AN 42 VILLANI VINCENZA MASSIMILI 25
COMUNE AN 43 DILIBERTO SERGIO 23
COMUNE AN 44 MARTORELLA CAROLINA 22
COMUNE AN 45 LEONE RAFFAELLA 21
COMUNE AN 46 PAGLIONE LORENA 21
COMUNE AN 47 GRECO FRANCA 21
COMUNE AN 48 VITALE EMANUELA CARMELA 20
COMUNE AN 49 PIZZO CARMELA MARILENA 20
COMUNE AN 50 PETTONI PAOLA 19



COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE
COMUNE

AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN
AN

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106

COSTA
CURCIO
FERRARA
RUSSO

LA CAVA
DRUDI
DEBONIS
ANDRISANO
GENOVESE
CUCCURULLO
DI CARLO
CUVINO
FOGARIZZU
STALLONE
TOTARO
VITALE
MARINI
ZANCHETTI
GRAZIANO
TOLLA
CUDIN
FAFFINI

DE FAZIO
MAIORE
IACOBACI
IMBRIANO
NARDONE
RONGIOLETTI
EPIFANI
CIARDO
CARTELLA

GRIMALDI MARRONE

FERRARINI
FRANZESE
IACCARINO
TAFURO
LEONE

GRIMALDI MARRONE

RI1ZZO
RUBINO
SINACORI
SORIANO
SEMERARO
ASARO
VIRONE
SABATINI
MAIORANO
SALAMONE
SCALINI
TREVISANI
AMENTA
TENACE
BUDA
FACCHETTI
LIMONGI
MIRRA

GEORGIA MARIA 19
MARIACRISTINA 19
ANTONINO 18
TERESA ROBERTA 18
ANNA MARIA 18
LUCIA 18
FILOMENA 18
SABINA 18
EMANUELA 18
STELLA 17
ANNA MARIA 17
GRAZIA 17
SIBILLA 17
STEFANIA 17
ANNA PIA 17
MARINA 17
CHIARA 17
CHIARA 17
ANNA 17
GIULIA 17
MONICA 16
ILARIA 16
LOREDANA 16
CRISTINA 16
TIZIANA 16
NOELIA 16
CINZIA 16
DANIELA 15
SIMONA 15
DANIELA 15
CARMELA 15
VINCENZA 15
FRANCESCA 15
SABINA 15
BARBARA 15
GERMANA 15
ANGELA 14
STEFANIA 14
MARIA DELIA 14
MARIA 14
BARBARA 14
LUCIA 14
VIVIANA 14
FRANCESCA 14
GIUSEPPE 14
MASSIMILIANO 14
ISABELLA 14
MONIA CARMEN 13
MARIA RITA 13
ELISA 13
VALERIA 13
VERONICA ANTONELL. 13
SERENA 13
FRANCESCA 13
MARIANNINA 13
ANNA MARIA 13
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NFENEDNPRE

CELLURALE
CAVARI
CAVALLETTI
PROBO
GRISAFI
ALBERTAZZI
BENEVENTI
BARTIROMO
BILLANTE
DI LIBERTO
FINI
VANNUCCINI
ROMANO
BAMBOLI
CUSENZA
PASCARELLA
GRIECO
LIACI
FRANZESE
ASARO
FRANZESE
ASARO
FRANZESE
ASARO

GIOVANNI
ROMINA
BENEDETTA
FRANCESCO
MARIA
MONICA
ROSITARITA
ANTONIO
GIUSY
MARILENA
SILVIA
NUNZIATA
GUIDO MASSIMO
VALENTINA
CRISTIANA
CARLOTTA
PALMA
SABRINA
SABINA
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